
EQUITY CHARACTER EXCELLENCE TEAM JOY

Colors: Purple & Gold
Website: http://eliot.tulsaschools.org

Located in historic Brookside, Eliot Elementary was opened in 1928. It was 
named after Charles W. Eliot, an American educator and early president of 
Harvard University. A talented and dedicated staff provides a program of 
research-based curriculum and instruction to meet the needs of all 
students. Eliot has a long tradition of educational excellence and strong 
parent and community support.

1442 East 36th Street Tulsa, OK 74105
Principal: Sharon Holt
Grades: PreK-5 Phone: (918) 746-8700 

Total Students As of Oct.1, 2016
American Indian
Asian
African American
Hispanic
Caucasian
Pacific Islander
Multiracial

Female
Male

IEP
Gifted and Talented
English Language Learner

Free / Reduced Lunch
Student Attendance 15-16

Advanced Degrees
Doctorate
Masters
Bachelor

National Board Certified
Experienced (11+ Years)
High Quality Teachers  
Teacher Attendance (15-16)
Minority
Female
Male
Avg. General Education Class Size
Classes with 30+ Students

Additional Information
Parents Attending Conferences
Total Volunteer Hours
Number of Library Materials

Staff Information Student Information Curriculum

Percent of Students Scoring Satisfactory or Above on 2012-2016 OCCT Test

Eliot Elementary

0
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16
3

20
100%

92%
1

21
4

20
0

96%
3,137

13,559

363
11%

1%
7%
5%

67%
0%

10%

50%
50%

17%
29%

2%

14%
96%

Broadcasting Club
After School Care

Robotics Club
Running Club

Stage Crew
Bike Club

Full day Kindergarten
Half day Pre-K
Teaching Garden
Science Enrichment
Character education
Action Based Learning Lab
Gifted and Talented (SPARK)
Technology enriched classrooms

Activities
Breakfast Program
Safety Patrol
Hand Bell Choir
Student Council
After school Soccer
Junior Great Books
After school Engineering Club
After school Spanish classes
After school acting classes
After school Young Rembrandts

Maker Space
Art program

Music Program


